Mastertubi S.p.a. - Via Goito 23/9, 10042 Nichelino (To) - Tel. 011.6290003 - Fax 011.6290011 - www.mastertubi.it
LOK SCP - Fitting Connector
PIPES AND FITTINGS FOR HYDROGEN AND FUEL CELLS  ›  STAINLESS STEEL SAFETY CONNECTIONS  ›  LOK
DOUBLE OGIVE FITTINGS
Mastertubi.it/q?972
Stainless steel connector to allow connection between LOK series fittings without the use
of an intermediate tube.
Installation instructions
1. Remove the nut and ferrules from port 1 and place only the nut (without ferrules) on the
port connector.
2. Using a wrench, tighten 1/4� from the hand-tight position. (1/8 turn for 1/8�, 3/16�, 2
mm, 3 mm and 4 mm)
3. Insert the other end of the port connector into port 2 and tighten the nut 1 1/4 turns with
a wrench. For 1/8�, 3 mm, tighten 3/4 turn from the hand-tight position.
MINIMUM PACKAGE 10 PIECES
CONNECTORS BETWEEN FITTINGS IN INCHES:
CODE
DN THE
inch mm
SCP-1 1/16" 13.72
SCP-2 1/8" 10.35pm
SCP-4 1/4" 24.64
SCP-5 5/16" 25.90
SCP-6 3/8" 26.16
SCP-8 1/2" 35.81
SCP-12 3/4" 37.33
SCP-16 1" 48.00
CONNECTORS BETWEEN METRIC FITTINGS:
CODE
DN THE
mm mm
SCP-3M 3 22.20
SCP-4M 4 25.81
SCP-6M 6 24.60
SCP-8M 8 25.90
SCP-10M 10 26.10
SCP-12M 12 35.80
SCP-15M 15 37.40
SCP-16M 16 37.40
SCP-18M 18 37.40
SCP-20M 20 38.90
SCP-22M 22 39.20
SCP-25M 25 48.00
SCP-28M 28 63.50
SCP-32M 32 69.70
SCP-38M 38 81.90